Russell’s

DANCE

& BATON
Sludio.

(more classes will be added/changed by September 1, 2021)

RUSSELL’S DANCE & BATON STUDIO
2021-2022 SEASON

Tentative Class Schedule

***Teams/Solos/Duets - separate schedule — team will be emailed directly ***

***Yoga and Zumba — additional times/days to be added***

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

TIMES

2:00-3:00
3:00-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:15-5:00
5:00-5:45
5:45-6:30
6:00-6:45
6:00-6:45
6:30-7:15
6:45-7:30
7:15-8:15
7:30-8:15

TIMES

4:15-5:00
5:00-5:45
5:00-6:00
5:45-6:30
6:00-7:00
6:30-7:15
7:15-8:15
8:15-9:00

TIMES

4:15-5:00
4:15-5:00
5:00-5:45
5:45-6:30
6:30-7:15
7:15-8:00
8:00-8:45

TIMES

4:15-5:00
5:00-5:45
5:30-6:15
5:45-6:30
6:30-7:15
7:15-8:00

CLASSES
Homeschools Dance
Adult Dance

Creative Movement
Baton (ages 5-10)
Acro/Tumble

Combo 1 (ballet/tap)
Acro/Tumble (tiny to/juv)
Baton (ages 10+)

Jazz

Acro/Tumble

Yoga

Acro/Rhythmic (must have exp)

CLASSES
Ballet
Tap (juv)

Dance technique (must have exp)

Tap (preteen/teen)
Broadway Jazz (age 10+)
Baton (beginner)

Zumba

Adult tap (beginner)

CLASSES

Baton (tiny tot)

Baton (peewee)

Combo 2 (ballet/tap)

Ballet (juv/preteen)

Jazz (juv)

Hip Hop/Tumble (juv/preteen)
Hip Hop (jr/sr)

CLASSES

Combo (ballet/tap)
Lyrical (ages 7-11)
Baton (must have exp)
Jazz/Hip Hop

Modern (ages 10+)
Ballet (jr/sr)

STUDIO
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Coatesville
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Coatesville
Coateville
Sadsbury
Coatesville
Sadsbury
Coatesville

STUDIO
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Coatesville
Sadsbury
Coatesville
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury

STUDIO
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury

STUDIO
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Coatesville
Sadsbury
Sadsbury
Sadsbury



FRIDAY TIMES CLASSES STUDIO
9:30-10:15 Combo (ballet/tap) Sadsbury
10:15-10:45 Baton Sadsbury
4:30-5:00 Creative Movement Sadsbury
5:00-5:45 Hip Hop/Tumble Sadsbury
5:45-6:45 Adult/teen Jazz Sadsbury

SATURDAY TIMES CLASSES STUDIO
8:00-8:30 Stretch and Flexibility Sadsbury
8:30-9:30 Adult Ballet Sadsbury
9:45-10:30 Combo 1 (ballet/tap) Sadsbury
9:45-10:30 Combo 2 (ballet/tap) Sadsbury
10:30-11:15 Baton Sadsbury
11:15-12:00 Acro Sadsbury
12:00-12:45 Contemporary Sadsbury
12:45-1:30 Musical Theater Sadsbury
1:30-2:15 Musical Theater Jazz Sadsbury

***Lyrical and Modern must take a ballet class to enroll***

***for experience class — must be approved by director***
recommend ballet class for all student as ballet is the basis for all styles
***to further discuss classes for your child please call or email***
***Month of September the director has the right to change classes/move student to their age and ability ***
“**All classes will run on a monthly tuition basis from September to May***

*kk *kk

RUSSELL’S DANCE & BATON STUDIO

(MAILING ADDRESS)

PO Box 257
WAGONTOWN, PA 19376
610-857-9435
RUSSELLSBATON@VERIZON.NET



mailto:russellsbaton@verizon.net

